
The WMed General Surgery Residency Program performance on the American Board of 
Surgery In-Training Examination (ABSITE) and American Board of Surgery (ABS) Qualifying 

Exam (QE) and Certifying Exam (CE) 

 

ABSITE 

Overall, our program achievement in ABSITE has been above the national average. 

Level WMED Surgery 
Program Average 

National Average 

PGY1 424 398 

PGY2 568 496 

PGY3 594 547 

PGY4 586 576 

PGY5 580 565 

 

ABS-QE 

Over the last 15 years, our program has maintained a passing rate of 100% in American Board of 
Surgery Qualifying exam. 

 

 

ABS-CE 

The most recent report showed that our program passing rate is 100% [i.e., Pass Rate Percentile for 
1st  attempt is 99 (the percentile indicates the percent of programs that rank at or below your CE 
pass rate)] 


